
 Union Springs Central School District  |  239 Cayuga Street  |  (315) 889-4101  |  www.unionspringscsd.org 7

 BACK-TO-SCHOOL TOOLKIT  |   2022-23

Bus Routes
Please review the bus routes and schedule below, as changes have been made. 
Time schedules are critical, so please have your children ready at the bus stop well in 
advance of pick-up time. Your cooperation throughout the year in helping maintain 
these schedules is extremely important. The times listed are approximate and may vary 
due to the numerous changes that normally take place as school gets under way. Your 
patience and understanding during the first few weeks of school is always appreciated.MS/HS SCHEDULE

Bus 1 - Bear
6:40AM  Dildine Rd.
6:48  Wheeler Rd.
7:05  Cooney Corners Rd
7:07  Kings Corner Rd
7:10  Farley’s Pt & Rte 90
7:13  Cayuga St.(75 & lower)
7:14  Arnold St.
7:15  Evergreen St.
7:18  Center St. (27 & lower; 6th gr. Only)  
7:20  Grove St. (90 & higher; 6th gr. Only)  
7:30  Union Springs MS/HS

Bus 2 - Alligator
6:40AM  Creager Rd.
6:43  Waldron Rd. (4522 & lower)
6:45  Great Gully Rd. (1600-1650)
6:48  Route 34B (4710 and lower)
6:53  Route 34 (4813)
6:55  Sloan Rd. / Red Tape Dr.
6:58  F/S Townline Rd. (2500-2550)
7:00  Route 34 (4500-4550)
7:02  Cork St. / Eric Lane
7:03  Justin Dr.
7:08  Ridge Rd. (4400-4450)
7:10  Number One Rd. (1250-1300)
7:11  Wheeler and Number One Rd
7:12  Truesdale Rd.
7:13  Creager Rd. (905 and 883)
7:15  Oak Dr. 
7:20  North & South Dr.
7:23  Grove St. 
7:25  Homer St. 
7:28  Cayuga St. (South of School - 6th gr. only)  
7:30  Union Springs MS/HS

Bus 3 - Cat
6:45AM  Davis Rd.
6:48  Powers Rd.
6:50  Route 34B (4850-4900)
6:51  Route 34 (4976 & higher, even #’s) 
6:55  Glanville Road
7:05  Silver Street Road
7:10  Stone School Road
7:13  Mill St.
7:15  Dublin Rd. (2452 and higher)
7:18  Route 34 (4991- 4971 odd)
7:20  Route 34B (4961 - 4944)
7:23  Number One Rd. (989 and lower) 
7:25  Center St. (37 and Higher) 
7:30 Union Springs MS/HS

Bus 4 - Frog
6:35AM  VanLiew Rd.
6:42  Dublin Rd. (2286 and lower) 
6:43  Bluefield Rd.
6:45  Delaney Rd.
6:48  White Rd.
6:50  Kijowski Rd
6:55  Dougall Rd.
7:00  Pinckney Rd.
7:03  Overbrook Dr.
7:05  Bluefield Rd.
7:10  Dietrich Rd.
7:13  Ridge Rd.
7:15  Spring St. Rd.
7:25  Union Springs MS/HS

Bus 5 - Dino
6:45AM  Connors Rd
6:48  Route 326 (1457, 1620, 2140))
6:55  W. Genesee St. Rd. (2122 and higher) 
7:00  Bluefield Rd.
7:03  Deerview Dr.
7:05  Elmhurst Circle
7:10  Experimental Rd.
7:17  Oakwood Rd.
7:20  A/S Townline Rd. (1300-1350)
7:23  Webb Rd.
7:30  Union Springs MS/HS

Bus 7 - Rabbit
6:45AM W. Genesee St. Rd. (304 - 585)
6:50 Blanchard Rd. (6550-6600)
6:50 Clark St. Rd. (Even Side)
6:55 Coopers Trailer Park
6:57 Clark St. Rd. (West)
7:03 Cayuga Rd.
7:05 Genesee St (229-274)
7:10 Center & Genesee St.
7:11 Center St. & Cadet Lane
7:12 Center & Annin St.
7:13 Center & Wheat St.
7:15 Route 90 (6050-6100)
7:15 Manitau Rd.
7:17 Lake St. (6000-6050)
7:20 Route 90 (5444 & 5371)
7:25 Route 90 & Backus Rd.
7:30 Union Springs MS/HS

Bus 9 - Wolf
6:30AM Laraway Rd (6750-6800)
6:35 Blanchard Rd.
6:38 Fosterville Rd.
6:45 Gable Lane
6:48 Turnpike Rd.(600-650)
6:50 Laraway Rd. (7050-7100)
6:55 Turnpike Rd.(500-550)
7:00 Clark St. Rd. (309 & lower)
7:05 Route 90 (6900-6950)
7:10 River Rd.
7:13 Route 90 (6000’s)
7:15 Willard St.
7:16 Court St.
7:20 Lake St. & Wheat St.
7:21 Lake St. (6154 and lower)
7:23 Route 90 (5064 - 5199)
7:30 Union Springs MS/HS

Bus 10 - Squirrel
6:45AM Route 90 (5500-5550)
6:50 Wheat St. (247 and Higher)
6:53 Chappell Road
7:00 Walker Rd.
7:03 W. Genesee St. Rd. (620 - 778)
7:05 Blanchard & W. Genesee St. Rd.
7:07 W. Genesee St. Rd. (1095 - 1798)
7:15 Chamberlain Rd.
7:18 A/S Town Line Rd. (950-1000)
7:20 Cross Rd. (ALL)
7:30 Union Springs MS/HS

Bus 11 - Giraffe
6:30AM Johnson Dr.
6:35 Palm Dr. & Clark St.
6:36 Emily Dr. & Clark St.
6:38 Mullen Dr. & Clark St.
6:39 Beechtree Rd.
6:45 Webster Rd.
6:50 Clark St. Rd.
6:53 Half Acre Rd.
6:55 Basswood Rd.
7:05 Ridge Rd. (5547 & 5423)
7:15 Fitzpatrick Rd.
7:20 Waldron Rd. (5150-5200)
7:30 Union Springs MS/HS



UNION SPRINGS CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT  |  SPRINGBOARD

 Union Springs Central School District  |  239 Cayuga Street  |  (315) 889-4101  |  www.unionspringscsd.org8

AJ SMITH SCHEDULE

If you have any questions or 
concerns, please do not hesitate 
to call  Transportation Supervisor, 
Andrea Lang, at (315) 889-5036.

Bus Routes

Bus 1 - Bear
8:00AM  Farley’s Point
8:05  Cooneys Corners
8:15  Hardy Rd.
8:17  Dildine Rd.
8:22  Anthony St.
8:25  Seminary St.
8:27  Park St.
8:28  Grove St (50-100)
8:30  Center St. (2 - 18 Union Springs) 
8:35  Evergreen St.
8:37  Arnold St.
8:38  Cayuga St. (84-103)
8:40  Homer St.
8:45  AJ Smith Elementary School

Bus 2 - Alligator
8:05AM  Great Gully Rd. (1250-1300) 
8:08  Ridge Rd (4589 and lower)
8:10  Route 34B (4753 and lower)
8:15  Route 34 (4813 and lower)
8:17  Sloan Rd.
8:20  Cork St.
8:20  Eric Ln.
8:22  F/S Townline Rd.
8:25  Truesdale Rd.
8:29  Grove St. (1-50)
8:30  Oak Dr.
8:35  North/ South Dr.
8:37  Grove St. (50-100)
8:38  Homer St.
8:45  AJ Smith Elementary School

Bus 3 - Cat
8:00AM Route 34B (4852 and higher) 
8:10  Route 34 (Even)
8:12  Glanville Rd.
8:15  Silver St. Rd.
8:20  Mill St.
8:22  Dublin Rd.
8:25  Route 34 (Odd)
8:30  Delaney Rd (1800-1850)
8:35  Powers Rd. (ALL)
8:37  Davis Rd. (ALL)
8:40  Center St. (37 - 72)
8:45  AJ Smith Elementary School

Bus 4 - Frog
8:00AM  Ridge Rd. (4999 and higher)
8:05  Pinckney Rd. 
8:08  Bluefield Rd. (5850-5900) 
8:10  Overbrook Dr.
8:12  Bluefield Rd. (5865 and lower)
8:20  Deitrich Rd.
8:22  White Rd.
8:25  Delaney Rd.
8:28  Van Liew Rd.
8:30  Spring St. Rd.
8:35  Spring St. Community Care & Rec. 
8:37  Spring St.
8:45  AJ Smith Elementary School 

Bus 5 - Dino
7:50AM Connors Rd
7:55  Route 326 (1600-1650)
7:58  Lockwood Rd.
8:00  Route 326
8:08  W. Genesee St. Rd. (2042 and higher) 
8:18  Bluefield Rd.
8:20  Deerview Dr.
8:10  Elmhurst Circle
8:25  Experimental Rd.
8:30  Oakwood Rd.
8:33  A/S Townline Rd. (1300-1350)
8:35  Webb Rd.
8:38  Route 326 (1183 & lower)
8:45  AJ Smith Elementary School
 
Bus 7 - Rabbit
7:55AM Lake St. (6000-6050)
8:03 Clark St. Rd. (East)
8:07 Basswood Rd
8:10 Clark St. Rd. (West)
8:15 Cayuga Rd.
8:18 Genesee St(Village of Cayuga)
8:22 Center St. (Cayuga)
8:25 Wheat St. (210-285)
8:30 Route 90 (5444 & 4999)
8:35 Cayuga St. - (280 - 127 in Union Sp.)  
8:45 AJ Smith Elementary School

Bus 9 - Wolf
7:45AM Towpath Rd. & Water St.
7:48 Route 90 (6750-6800)
7:53 Fosterville Rd.
8:03 Gable Lane
8:05 Turnpike Rd. (800-850)
8:10 Clark St. Rd. (330 & lower)
8:15 River Rd.
8:20 Route 90 (6000’s)
8:25 Willard St. / Court St.
8:30 Manitau Rd.
8:35 Route 90
8:45 AJ Smith Elementary School
 
Bus 10 - Squirrel
8:00AM Bacon Rd. & Cross Rd.
8:02 Cross Rd.
8:05 A/S Town Line Rd. (650-700)
8:10 Highbridge Rd.
8:13 Chamberlain Rd.
8:15 Oakwood Rd. (6100-6150)
8:17 W. Genesee St. Rd. (1416 and Larger Even)  
8:20 BOCES Day Care
8:25 W. Genesee St. Rd. (1785 - 389)
8:40 Old Route 326
8:45 AJ Smith Elementary School
 
Bus 11 - Giraffe
7:55AM Johnson Dr. (mailboxes) 
8:00 Birch Dr. & Clark St. 
8:02 Emily Dr. & Clark St. 
8:03 Clark St.
8:05 Mullen Dr. & Clark St. 
8:08 Beechtree Rd.
8:25 Half Acre Rd.
8:28 East Dr.
8:33 Ridge Rd. (5350-5400)
8:35 Fitzpatrick Rd.
8:38 Waldron Rd. (5150-5200)
8:45 AJ Smith Elementary School


